
Connect Your Entire Kitchen with One App.

Visit THERMADOR.CA

O N E - T W O - F R E E ®

Your Gifts with Purchase

Scan for more information:

RULES AND REGULATIONS: 1) Offer valid on Thermador appliances only. 2) A qualifying 
kitchen suite must include a cooktop with a wall oven; or range plus the addition of qualifying 
refrigeration: either two columns or any 30" or 36" built-in or freestanding bottom mount 
refrigerators. Purchasing only cooking or cooling products independently, does not qualify as 
a complete kitchen suite. 3) No substitutions allowed. 4) Discontinued/floor/open box/
B-grade models & builder sales are excluded from this offer. 5) Offer cannot be combined 
with any other offers. 6) All appliances must be purchased together, at their regular price, at 
the same time on the same invoice from an authorized dealer to qualify for free products. 
7) Bonus coffee machine offer is only available for complete kitchen suite purchases. 

ONE-TWO-FREE®!
This is how you Receive a FREE EMERALD® DISHWASHER 

and choice of one (1) bonus gift with the 
purchase of complete qualifying kitchen suites*.

Buy any Cooktop/Rangetop
with any Wall Oven

&

Buy any 30”, 36”, 48” or 60”
Professional Range FREE Ventilation Hood 

GET A BONUS GIFT

Free 2nd Emerald®

Dishwasher

PLUSUPGRADE YOUR FREE DISHWASHER
ADD a built-in 
coffee machine 
to your complete 
kitchen suite 
for $4,000†.

OR OR

OR

OR

Free Built-In 
Microwave 

Free Microwave 
Drawer

Buy any 30" or 36”
Bottom Mount** or two (2) 

Freedom® Columns

Receive a FREE
Emerald® Dishwasher

ADDGET

SAPPHIRE® 

only $500
Value of $2,779

Pay only $3000 for
any undercounter
refrigeration

Receive your choice of one
(1) bonus gift with the purchase

of a qualifying kitchen suite.

STAR-SAPPHIRE® 

only $1,000
Value of $3,329

BUY

OR +&

*Offer is subject to change without notice. †Bonus coffee machine offer for $4,000 is only available 
when complete kitchen suites are purchased. See sales associate for more details. 
All other ONE-TWO-FREE® terms and conditions apply.  E&OE © 2024 BSH Home Appliances Ltd. 
All rights reserved. Home Connect feature on select models only.  

ONE-TWO-FREE® offers valid on purchases made between January 1, 2024 
and June 30, 2024.
See https://www.thermador.ca/en/special-offers for complete details.

Receive a FREE EMERALD® 
DISHWASHER  and choice of one 
(1) bonus gift with the  purchase of 
complete qualifying kitchen suites*.



COOKTOPS &
RANGETOPS
Induction
Cooktops
CIT30YWBB
CIT36YWB
CIT36YWBB
CIT365YB
CIT365YB
CIT367YG
CIT367YGS
CIT367YM
CIT367YMS
CIT304YB
CIT304YM

Electric Cooktops
CEM305TB
CET305YB
CEM366TB
CET366YB

Gas Cooktops
SGSX305TS
SGSXP305TS
SGSX365TS
SGSXP365TS
SGS305TS
SGSP305TS
SGS365TS
SGSP365TS

Rangetops
PCG305W
PCG364WD
PCG366W
PCG486WD

WALL OVENS

ME301YP
ME302YP
ME301WS
MED301WS
MED301LWS
MED301RWS
ME302WS
MED302WS
MED302LWS
MED302RWS
MEM301WS
MEDMC301WS
MEDMCW31WS
PO301W
POD301W
POD301LW
POD301RW
PO302W
POD302W
POD302LW
POD302RW
POM301W
PODMC301W
PODMCW31W
MEDS301WS
MEDS302WS
PODS301W
PODS302W

Bottom Mounts**

T30IB905SP
T36IB905SP
T36IT905NP
T30BB915SS
T30BB925SS
T36BB915SS
T36BB925SS
T36BT915NS
T36BT925NS

Free Standing
Bottom Mounts**

T36FT810NS
T36FT820NS

Freedom Columns
(Must Purchase 2)
T18ID905LP
T18ID905RP
T18IF905SP
T18IW905SP
T23IR905SP
T24ID905LP
T24ID905RP
T24IF905SP
T24IR905SP
T24IW905SP
T30IF905SP
T30IR905SP
T36IR905SP
T36IF905SP

Ventilation
Wall Hoods (FREE)
PH30HWS
PH36HWS
PH48HWS
PH36GWS
PH42GWS
PH48GWS
PH54GWS
PH60GWS
HMWB30WS
HMWB36WS
HMWB361WS
HMWB481WS
HMDW30WS
HMDW36WS

Ventilation Chimney
Hoods (FREE)
HMCB30WS
HMCB36WS
HDDB30WS
HDDB36WS
HPCN36WS
HPCN48WS

Ventilation Island
Hoods (FREE)
HMIB36WS
HMIB42WS
HPIN42WS
HPIN54WS 

Ventilation Custom 
Inserts (FREE)
VCIN36GWS
VCIN42GWS
VCIN48GWS
VCIN54GWS
VCIN60GWS
VCI3B30ZS
VCI3B36ZS
VCI6B30ZS
VCI6B36ZS

Ventilation
Downdrafts (FREE)
UCVM30XS
UCVM36XS
UCVP36XS

Ventilation Blowers
(FREE)
VTD600P
VTN1DZ
VTN2FZ
VTI1FZ
VTI2FZ
VTR1FZ
VTR2FZ

Built-In Microwaves 
(FREE)
MB30WS
MB30WP

Microwave Drawers
(FREE)
MD24WS
MD30WS

Undercounter 
Refrigeration ($3000)
T24UR925DS
T24UR915DS
T24UR905DP
T24UW925LS
T24UW925RS
T24UW915LS
T24UW915RS
T24UW905LP
T24UW905RP
T24UR905LP
T24UR905RP
T24UR915LS
T24UR915RS
T24UR925LS
T24UR925RS
T24UC925DS
T24UC915DS
T24UC905DP

Connect Your Entire Kitchen with One App.
Visit: thermador.ca 

PURCHASE (1) 30”, (1) 36”, (1) 48” or
(1) 60” PROFESSIONAL RANGE AND
RECEIVE A FREE EMERALD® SERIES
DISHWASHER

PURCHASE ANY WALL OVEN, PLUS
ANY COOKTOP/RANGETOP AND
RECEIVE A FREE EMERALD® SERIES
DISHWASHER  

BUY ANY 30" OR 36” BOTTOM MOUNT** OR TWO (2) FREEDOM® 
COLUMNS, RECEIVE A FREE VENTILATION HOOD WITH MATCHING 
BLOWER OR FREE BUILT IN MICROWAVE OR FREE MICROWAVE 
DRAWER OR FREE 2ND EMERALD® DISHWASHER (INCLUDES 
DISHWASHER UPGRADE OPTIONS) OR ANY UNDERCOUNTER 
REFRIGERATOR FOR $2500   

OR ADD

PRO GRAND
RANGES
PRD364WDGC
PRD366WGC
PRD364WIGC
PRG366WG
PRG364WDG
PRD486WDGC
PRD486WIGC
PRD48WDSGC
PRD48WISGC
PRG486WDG
PRD606WEG
PRD606WESG

ELIGIBLE UPGRADE DISHWASHER 

Sapphire® Upgrade Models
DWHD760CFM
DWHD760CFP
DWHD760CPR

Star-Sapphire® Upgrade Models
DWHD770CFM
DWHD770CFP
DWHD770CPR

ELIGIBLE FREE DISHWASHER 

Emerald® Models (FREE)
DWHD560CFM
DWHD560CFP
DWHD560CPR

BUILT-IN COFFEE
MACHINE ($4000)  

TCM24TS
TCM24PS

PRO HARMONY
RANGES
PRD304WHC
PRD305WHC
PRG304WH
PRG305WH
PRD364WDHC
PRD366WHC
PRG364WDH
PRG366WH
PRD486WDHC
PRG486WDH
PRI30LBHC
PRI36LBHC


