



## **UPGRADE YOUR FREE DISHWASHER**



SAPPHIRE® only \$500 Value of \$2,779



STAR-SAPPHIRE® only \$1,000 Value of \$3,329

# PLUS



ADD a built-in coffee machine to your complete kitchen suite for \$4,000<sup>†</sup>.

# RULES AND REGULATIONS: 1) Offer valid on Thermador appliances only. 2) A qualifying kitchen suite must include a cooktop with a wall oven; or range plus the addition of qualifying refrigeration: either two columns or any 30" or 36" built-in or freestanding bottom mount refrigerators. Purchasing only cooking or cooling products independently, does not qualify as a complete kitchen suite. 3) No substitutions allowed. 4) Discontinued/floor/open box/ B-grade models & builder sales are excluded from this offer. 5) Offer cannot be combined with any other offers. 6) All appliances must be purchased together, at their regular price, at the same time on the same invoice from an authorized dealer to qualify for fee products. 7) Bonus coffee machine offer is only available for complete kitchen suite purchases.

# $\mbox{ONE-TWO-FREE}^{*}$ offers valid on purchases made between January 1, 2024 and June 30, 2024.

See https://www.thermador.ca/en/special-offers for complete details.

\*Offer is subject to change without notice. †Bonus coffee machine offer for \$4,000 is only available when complete kitchen suites are purchased. See sales associate for more details. All other ONE-TWO-FREE® terms and conditions apply. E&OE © 2024 BSH Home Appliances Ltd. All rights reserved. **Home Connect feature on select models only.**  PURCHASE (1) 30", (1) 36", (1) 48" or (1) 60" PROFESSIONAL RANGE AND **RECEIVE A FREE EMERALD® SERIES** DISHWASHER

OR

PRO GRAND	
RANGES	

PRD364WDGC PRD366WGC PRD364WIGC PRG366WG PRG364WDG PRD486WDGC PRD486WIGC PRD48WDSGC PRD48WISGC PRG486WDG PRD606WEG

PRD606WESG

#### **PRO HARMONY** RANGES PRD304WHC PRD305WHC PRG304WH PRG305WH PRD364WDHC PRD366WHC PRG364WDH PRG366WH PRD486WDHC PRG486WDH PRI30LBHC

PRI36LBHC

ANY COOKTOP/RANGETOP AND RECEIVE A FREE EMERALD <sup>®</sup> SERIES DISHWASHER		
DISHWASHER COOKTOPS & RANGETOPS Induction Cooktops CIT30YWBB CIT36YWB CIT36YWB CIT365YB CIT365YB CIT365YB CIT365YB CIT367YGS CIT367YGS CIT367YMS CIT367YMS CIT304YB CIT304YB CIT304YB CIT304YB CIT304YB CIT304YB CIT304YB CIT305TB CEM305TB CEM366TB CET366YB Gas Cooktops SGSX305TS SGSXP305TS	WALL OVENS ME301YP ME302YP ME301WS MED301WS MED301WS MED301RWS MED302WS MED302WS MED302WS MED302WS MED302WS MEM301WS MEDMC301WS MEDMC301W POD301W POD301W POD301W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W POD302W	
SGSXP3051S SGSX365TS SGSXP365TS SGSP305TS SGSP305TS SGSP365TS SGSP365TS PCG305W PCG364WD PCG366W PCG486WD	PODMCW31W MEDS301WS MEDS302WS PODS301W PODS302W	

PURCHASE ANY WALL OVEN, PLUS

ADD

BUY ANY 30" OR 36" BOTTOM MOUNT\*\* OR TWO (2) FREEDOM® COLUMNS, RECEIVE A FREE VENTILATION HOOD WITH MATCHING BLOWER OR FREE BUILT IN MICROWAVE OR FREE MICROWAVE DRAWER OR FREE 2<sup>ND</sup> EMERALD® DISHWASHER (INCLUDES DISHWASHER UPGRADE OPTIONS) OR ANY UNDERCOUNTER **REFRIGERATOR FOR \$2500** 

REFRIGERATOR FOR \$2500				
Bottom Mounts**	Ventilation	Ventilation		
T30IB905SP	Wall Hoods (FREE)	Downdrafts (FREE)		
T36IB905SP	PH30HWS	UCVM30XS		
T36IT905NP	PH36HWS	UCVM36XS		
T30BB915SS	PH48HWS	UCVP36XS		
		000453072		
T30BB925SS	PH36GWS			
T36BB915SS	PH42GWS	Ventilation Blowers		
T36BB925SS	PH48GWS	(FREE)		
T36BT915NS	PH54GWS	VTD600P		
T36BT925NS	PH60GWS	VTN1DZ		
	HMWB30WS	VTN2FZ		
Free Standing	HMWB36WS	VTI1FZ		
Bottom Mounts**	HMWB361WS	VTI2FZ		
T36FT810NS	HMWB481WS	VTR1FZ		
T36FT820NS	HMDW30WS	VTR2FZ		
	HMDW36WS			
Freedom Columns		Built-In Microwaves		
(Must Purchase 2)	Ventilation Chimney	(FREE)		
T18ID905LP	Hoods (FREE)	MB30WS		
T18ID905RP	HMCB30WS	MB30WP		
		IVIDSUVVF		
T18IF905SP	HMCB36WS	M		
T18IW905SP	HDDB30WS	Microwave Drawers		
T23IR905SP	HDDB36WS	(FREE)		
T24ID905LP	HPCN36WS	MD24WS		
T24ID905RP	HPCN48WS	MD30WS		
T24IF905SP		_		
T24IR905SP	Ventilation Island	Undercounter		
T24IW905SP	Hoods (FREE)	Refrigeration (\$3000)		
T30IF905SP	HMIB36WS	T24UR925DS		
T30IR905SP	HMIB42WS	T24UR915DS		
T36IR905SP	HPIN42WS	T24UR905DP		
T36IF905SP	HPIN54WS	T24UW925LS		
		T24UW925RS		
	Ventilation Custom	T24UW915LS		
	Inserts (FREE)	T24UW915RS		
	VCIN36GWS	T24UW905LP		
	VCIN42GWS	T24UW905RP		
	VCIN42GWS	T24UR905LP		
	VCIN54GWS	T24UR905RP		
	VCIN60GWS	T24UR915LS		
	VCI3B30ZS	T24UR915RS		
	VCI3B36ZS	T24UR925LS		
	VCI6B30ZS	T24UR925RS		
	VCI6B36ZS	T24UC925DS		
		T24UC915DS		
		T24UC905DP		

#### **ELIGIBLE UPGRADE DISHWASHER**

Sapphire<sup>®</sup> Upgrade Models DWHD760CFM DWHD760CFP DWHD760CPR

#### Star-Sapphire<sup>®</sup> Upgrade Models DWHD770CFM DWHD770CFP DWHD770CPR

## ELIGIBLE FREE DISHWASHER **Emerald® Models (FREE)**

DWHD560CFM DWHD560CFP DWHD560CPR

TCM24TS TCM24PS

**BUILT-IN COFFEE MACHINE (\$4000)** 



Connect Your Entire Kitchen with One App. Visit: thermador.ca